CASED AND UNCASED COILS
High quality coils are designed for use with split
system air conditioning and heat pumps, and are
AHRI matched to Heat Controller models.
Rifled copper tubing with aluminum fins for
optimum heat transfer
Installation flexibility with right or left hand
connections for refrigerant and plumbing

MULTI-POSITION CASED COIL
2
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
C = Coil Uncased,
Upflow/Downflow
M = Coil Cased,
Multi-Position
V = Cased Coil,
Upflow/ Dowflow
CopperTube,
Aluminum Fin
Capacity
BTUH x 1000
TXV 1 = Standard
2 = High
Efficiency
 C C G 24 T A 1 E
          ‘Green’ Gas
R-410A
Cabinet/Coil Size
A = 14" Wide
B = 171/2" Wide
C = 21" Wide
D = 241/2" Wide
Series/
Revision
Liquid line: 3/8" ODS, suction line 3/4" ODS on 2
and 3 ton units, 7/8" ODS on 4 and 5 ton units.
For bottom duct opening dimensions, subtract
3/4" from width or depth.
For top duct opening, subtract 1-1/2" from width
or depth.
Do not use coils with polypropylene drain pans
on oil furnaces or other applications where outlet
temperatures exceed 300o F.
t
t
H
t
t
D
t W t
COIL MODELS
W = CABINET
WIDTH (nches)
D = CABINET
DEPTH (inches)
H = CABINET
HEIGHT (inches)
FITS FURNACE
WIDTH (inches)
SHIPPING WEIGHT
I(bs)
VCG24TA1E 14 201/2 16 141/4 37
VCG24TB1E 171/2 201/2 16 171/2 39
VCG36TA1E 14 201/2 20 141/4 50
VCG36TB1E 171/2 201/2 20 171/2 52
VCG36TC1E 21 201/2 20 21 54
VCG48TB1E 171/2 21 24 171/2 62
VCG48TC1E 21 21 24 21 65
VCG48TD1E 241/2 21 24 241/2 68
VCG60TC1E 21 21 28 21 75
VCG60TD1E 241/2 21 28 241/2 78
HIGH EFFICIENCY COIL MODELS
VCG24TA2E 14 201/2 16 141/4 52
VCG24TB2E 171/2 201/2 16 171/2 54